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F5677.5413

F5677.5421

F5677.5424

F5677.5430

F5677.5435

F5677.5439

F5677.5445

F5677.5457

F5677.5464

F5677.5467

F5677.5475

F5677.5482

F5677.5487

F5677.5499

F5677.S502
F5677.S506
F5677.5414
F5677.5418
F5677.5428
F5677.5432
F5677.5441

Samples

F5677.5448

F5677.5452

F5677.5455

F5677.5460

F5677.5468

F5677.5473

F5677.5479

F5677.5484

F5677.5490

F5677.5494

F5677.5497

F5677.S507

F5677.S511

Group

@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 2

Peptostreptococcaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Gemellaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XII]
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Bifidobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Propionibacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Tannerellaceae
Synergistaceae
Peptococcaceae

Treponemataceae

Lachnospiraceae_Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Staphylococcaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Spirochaetaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Atopobiaceae_Coriobacteriaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Peptoniphilaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Fusobacteriaceae
Veillonellaceae
Atopobiaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Fusobacteriaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Prevotellaceae
Veillonellaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Micrococcaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



